
Email *

sharmasakshi81981@gmail.com

Sakshi sharma

Vinod sharma 

9140097675

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM, Year
-2018-2019 

Name *

Father's Name *

Contact No. *



B.A.

B.COM

B.SC

B.B.A.

B.C.A.

B.COM HONS.

M.COM

2021

Feedback

2018-2019

4 – Strongly agree (85 to 100%)

3 –Agree( 70 to 84%)

2 – Neutral (55 to 69%)

1– Disagree( 30 to 54%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)

Course *

Semester/ Year *

1.  Mention the % syllabus completed ? *
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4 – Strongly agree (Thoroughly)

3 – Agree (Satisfactorily)

2 – Neutral ( poorly)

1 – Disagree (Indifferently)

0 – Strongly Disagree

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Never)

3 – Agree (Sometimes)

2 – Neutral (Often)

1– Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0–Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)

2.  2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ?  *

3.  The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow.  *

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *



4– Strongly agree (Excellent)

3 – Agree (Very good)

2 – Neutral (Good)

1 – Disagree (Fair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Poor)

4 – Strongly agree (Always fair)

3 – Agree (Usually fair)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes unfair)

1 – Disagree (Usually unfair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



4 – Strongly agree (Regularly)

3 – Agree (Often)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 Strongly agree (Significantly)

3 Agree (Very well)

2 Neutral (Moderately)

1 Disagree (Marginally)

0– Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit

opportunities for students.

*

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social

and emotional growth.

*

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *



4 – Strongly agree ( Every time)

3 – Agree ( Usually)

2– Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree ( Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (I don’t have a mentor)

4 – Strongly agree (Fully)

3 – Agree (Reasonably)

2 – Neutral (Partially)

1 – Disagree ( Slightly)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unable to)

11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

*

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

*



4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential   learning,

participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.

*

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *



4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 – Agree (70 – 89%)

2 – Neutral (50 – 69%)

1 – Disagree (30 – 49%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.

*

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided by your college. *



No observation all good 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning

experience in your college.

 Forms
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Email *

sanskritiprajapati889@gmail.com
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Dinesh Kumar Prajapati 

9140853886
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COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
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Name *

Father's Name *

Contact No. *



B.A.

B.COM

B.SC

B.B.A.

B.C.A.

B.COM HONS.

M.COM

2021

Feedback

2018-2019

4 – Strongly agree (85 to 100%)

3 –Agree( 70 to 84%)

2 – Neutral (55 to 69%)

1– Disagree( 30 to 54%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)

Course *

Semester/ Year *

1.  Mention the % syllabus completed ? *
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4 – Strongly agree (Thoroughly)

3 – Agree (Satisfactorily)

2 – Neutral ( poorly)

1 – Disagree (Indifferently)

0 – Strongly Disagree

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Never)

3 – Agree (Sometimes)

2 – Neutral (Often)

1– Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0–Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)

2.  2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ?  *

3.  The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow.  *

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *



4– Strongly agree (Excellent)

3 – Agree (Very good)

2 – Neutral (Good)

1 – Disagree (Fair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Poor)

4 – Strongly agree (Always fair)

3 – Agree (Usually fair)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes unfair)

1 – Disagree (Usually unfair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



4 – Strongly agree (Regularly)

3 – Agree (Often)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 Strongly agree (Significantly)

3 Agree (Very well)

2 Neutral (Moderately)

1 Disagree (Marginally)

0– Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit

opportunities for students.

*

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social

and emotional growth.

*

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *



4 – Strongly agree ( Every time)

3 – Agree ( Usually)

2– Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree ( Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (I don’t have a mentor)

4 – Strongly agree (Fully)

3 – Agree (Reasonably)

2 – Neutral (Partially)

1 – Disagree ( Slightly)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unable to)

11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

*

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

*



4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential   learning,

participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.

*

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *



4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 – Agree (70 – 89%)

2 – Neutral (50 – 69%)

1 – Disagree (30 – 49%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.

*

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided by your college. *



My experience so best and teachers are also good and supporttive

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning

experience in your college.

 Forms
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Email *

suryanshu3049@gmail.com

Suryanshu

Singh

7348439089

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
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Name *

Father's Name *

Contact No. *



B.A.

B.COM

B.SC

B.B.A.

B.C.A.

B.COM HONS.

M.COM

2021

Feedback

2018-2019

4 – Strongly agree (85 to 100%)

3 –Agree( 70 to 84%)

2 – Neutral (55 to 69%)

1– Disagree( 30 to 54%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)

Course *

Semester/ Year *

1.  Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717429371991104&usg=AOvVaw1aeoXI39-Y4pQKniLJfW5R
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.SC&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717429371991305&usg=AOvVaw3mkATvlPclk8R91ljz-RAA
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717429371991515&usg=AOvVaw3OMUJhf1Cwi1tBYoiaYmN7
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://M.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717429371991626&usg=AOvVaw0XTIZECjFsFKY0hwuvkhr-


4 – Strongly agree (Thoroughly)

3 – Agree (Satisfactorily)

2 – Neutral ( poorly)

1 – Disagree (Indifferently)

0 – Strongly Disagree

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Never)

3 – Agree (Sometimes)

2 – Neutral (Often)

1– Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0–Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)

2.  2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ?  *

3.  The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow.  *

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *



4– Strongly agree (Excellent)

3 – Agree (Very good)

2 – Neutral (Good)

1 – Disagree (Fair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Poor)

4 – Strongly agree (Always fair)

3 – Agree (Usually fair)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes unfair)

1 – Disagree (Usually unfair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



4 – Strongly agree (Regularly)

3 – Agree (Often)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 Strongly agree (Significantly)

3 Agree (Very well)

2 Neutral (Moderately)

1 Disagree (Marginally)

0– Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit

opportunities for students.

*

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social

and emotional growth.

*

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *



4 – Strongly agree ( Every time)

3 – Agree ( Usually)

2– Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree ( Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (I don’t have a mentor)

4 – Strongly agree (Fully)

3 – Agree (Reasonably)

2 – Neutral (Partially)

1 – Disagree ( Slightly)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unable to)

11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

*

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

*



4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential   learning,

participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.

*

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *



4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 – Agree (70 – 89%)

2 – Neutral (50 – 69%)

1 – Disagree (30 – 49%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.

*

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided by your college. *



This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning

experience in your college.

 Forms
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Anjul Mishra

A-1231 Awasvikas Naubasta Kanpur

+917408595866

anjulmishra1999@gmail.com

BCA

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR           ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Address of the Alumnus *

Contact Number *

E-Mail ID *

Name of the course completed *



2019

Student

Employed

Business

IGNOU

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Year of Completion of Course *

Present  Occupation *

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at
present)

*

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *



a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a). Excellent

b). Very Good

c). Good

d). Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *



a). Strongly Agree

b).Agree

c).Neutral

d).Disagree

B, C, D

A. As a student

B. As an Alumni

C. No Grievances

5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option)               A)Team Building and Leadership              
 B)Soft Skills                                                    C)Social Responsibility                              
 D)Technical Skills                                         E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

*

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ?           *

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain )

 7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain )



Yes

No

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

10. Suggestions

 Forms
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Prateek Pahlajani 

127/199 W-1 Saket Nagar, Shyam Kunj Appartment, Kanpur, UP

07052336750

ilovepahlajani@gmail.com

Bachelor of Arts

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR           ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Address of the Alumnus *

Contact Number *

E-Mail ID *

Name of the course completed *



2019

Student

Employed

Business

Self

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Year of Completion of Course *

Present  Occupation *

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at
present)

*

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *



a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a). Excellent

b). Very Good

c). Good

d). Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *



a). Strongly Agree

b).Agree

c).Neutral

d).Disagree

Social Responsibility 

A. As a student

B. As an Alumni

C. No Grievances

5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option)               A)Team Building and Leadership              
 B)Soft Skills                                                    C)Social Responsibility                              
 D)Technical Skills                                         E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

*

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ?           *

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain )

 7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain )



Yes

No

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

No suggestions.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

10. Suggestions

 Forms
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Aviral Dixit

110/10 D Barra-1 adarsh nagar Kanpur 

7652024037

aviral.dixit.079@gmail.com

Aviral Dixit

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR           ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Address of the Alumnus *

Contact Number *

E-Mail ID *

Name of the course completed *



2019

Student

Employed

Business

Bravura solutions / Graduate trainee 

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Year of Completion of Course *

Present  Occupation *

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at
present)

*

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *



a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a). Excellent

b). Very Good

c). Good

d). Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *



a). Strongly Agree

b).Agree

c).Neutral

d).Disagree

A)Team Building and LeadershipD)Technical Skills 

A. As a student

B. As an Alumni

C. No Grievances

5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option)               A)Team Building and Leadership              
 B)Soft Skills                                                    C)Social Responsibility                              
 D)Technical Skills                                         E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

*

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ?           *

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain )

 7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain )



Yes

No

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

10. Suggestions
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Praveen Srivastava 

3/231 Nawabganj Kanpur 

7887291913

Khushboo Srivastava 

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM
This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,

teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive

atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and

will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college. 

The respondent's email (khushboosrivastava7080@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this
form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL  NAME *

Address: *

Contact Number *

Ward's / Student's Full  Name *



2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

B.A.

B. SC.

B. COM

B.B.A

B.C.A.

B. COM HONS.

M. COM

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ward's Admission Year:  *

Ward's Class *

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality

of education?

*



a) Excellent

b) Very good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility  of cafeteria, Drinking Water  and Sanitation ?  *

Ques.4 How much are you  satisfied with the college overall safety and security management

?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d)Disagree

a) Very Satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college

assignment work  interesting.

*

Ques.6  How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and

concerns?

*

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the 

studies?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d) Disagree

a) Class teaching

b) Use of multimedia

c) Assignment & projects

d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

e) All of the Above

Music

Fine Arts

Sports

Cultural

All of the Above

Ques 8.  To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

Ques.9.  What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best

for your ward ?

*



a) Very Likely

b) Likely

c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to

recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

*

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.
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Mr Ashok kumar tiwari 

128/776  Y-1 Block kidwai nagar kanpur

7785873937

Vineet Tiwari 

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM
This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,

teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive

atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and

will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college. 

The respondent's email (vineettiwari0099@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL  NAME *

Address: *

Contact Number *

Ward's / Student's Full  Name *



2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

B.A.

B. SC.

B. COM

B.B.A

B.C.A.

B. COM HONS.

M. COM

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ward's Admission Year:  *

Ward's Class *

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality

of education?

*



a) Excellent

b) Very good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility  of cafeteria, Drinking Water  and Sanitation ?  *

Ques.4 How much are you  satisfied with the college overall safety and security management

?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d)Disagree

a) Very Satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college

assignment work  interesting.

*

Ques.6  How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and

concerns?

*

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the 

studies?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d) Disagree

a) Class teaching

b) Use of multimedia

c) Assignment & projects

d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

e) All of the Above

Music

Fine Arts

Sports

Cultural

All of the Above

Ques 8.  To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

Ques.9.  What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best

for your ward ?

*



a) Very Likely

b) Likely

c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

Good faculty , polite behaviour , strict management rules .

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to

recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

*

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.
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